

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5727-5735/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2010 in MP No. 1/2010 & MP No.2/2010 & CMA No. 3293/2010 & CMA No. 3382/2010 & CMA No. 3383/2010 & CMA No.3384/2010 & CMA No. 3385/2010 & CMA No. 3387/2010 & CMA No. 3388/2010 & CMA No. 3389/2010 & CMA No. 3390/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LTD.ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK(I) LTD.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NOS.1461-1462 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 1782-1783 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1841-1842 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1888-1889 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.1543 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO.1702 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/03/2011        These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)        Dr.    Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
                                  Ms.    Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Deepak Gogia, Adv.  
                                  Mr.    Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

IN SC1543/11 &        Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
SC1702/11            Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
                                  Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.  
                                  Mr. Akhil Sachhar, Adv.  
                                  M/s. Karanjawala & Co.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In SC5727-5735/11

Dr.    Abhishek M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.    Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms.    Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr.    Deepak Gogia, Adv.  
Mr.    Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Ananth Padmanashan, Adv.  
Mr. Sujal Dhamija, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar ,Adv  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co. ,Adv

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr. Shekar Menon, Adv.  
Mr. D. Julius Riamei, Adv.  
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Shankar, Adv.  
Mr. Sreenugarapati, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. Neil Hildreth, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.  
Mr. Diggai Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed on 29th March, 2011, at  
the top, for considering issuance of notice.

Till then, there will be stay of operation of the  
order of the Copyright Board.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master Court Master