

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5727-5735/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2010 in MP No. 1/2010 & MP No. 2/2010 & CMA No. 3293/2010 & CMA No. 3382/2010 & CMA No. 3383/2010 & CMA No. 3384/2010 & CMA No. 3385/2010 & CMA No. 3387/2010 & CMA No. 3388/2010 & CMA No. 3389/2010 & CMA No. 3390/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

PHONOGRAPHIC PERFORMANCE LTD.ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK(I) LTD.ETC.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1461-1462 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing C/C of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 1782-1783 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1841-1842 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1888-1889 of 2011

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1543 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1702 of 2011

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

SLP(C) no. 5727-5735/11Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Aryam Sundaram, Sr. Adv.

-2-

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Lodha, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji

M/S. Karanjawala & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent no. 1 Mr. Iqbal Chagla, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Naval Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Gogia, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K. Datta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Diggaj Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Akhil Sachar, Adv.  
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

SLP(C) no. 1782-83/11 Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Neil Hildreth, Adv.  
Mr. Kishore Kunal, Adv.  
Mr. Shashi Mathews, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since we had kept this matter only for the purpose  
of considering whether notice is to be issued on the  
special leave petition, let this matter be listed on 5th  
April, 2011, at the top of the list for the said purpose  
before any other part-heard matters.

-3-

The interim order passed on 18th March, 2011 will  
continue till then.

The respondents will be at liberty to prepare a  
compilation of the documents on which they seek to rely  
on and to file the same on the next date. A copy of the  
same may be served on the learned advocate on record for  
the petitioners before the said date.

Court Master

Court Master